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Kiinstlerinnen und Kiinstler aus der Mongolei
name year of birt email

ALTANKHUYAG Ochirkhuyag  *1986 aagii_art@yahoo.com
AMARSAIKHAN Namsraijav *1981 amar_artmn@yahoo.com
AMARSANAA Galmandakh *1974 amarsanaal888@gmail.com

AMARSANAA Lkhagva *1976 amarsanaa9600@gmail
AMGALANBAATAR Gantumur  *1983  xxx
ANUNARAN Jargalsaikhan *1987 anunaran.art@gmail.com>
ARIUNSAIKHAN Dawaachu *1967 filmaggi@yahoo.com
ARIUNTUGS Tserenpil *1977 artugsart@gmail.com
ARIUNTUYA Jambaldor;j *1992 ariuntuya.art@gmail.com
AZJARGAL Davaadorj *1988 davaadorjazjargal@gmail.com
BAASANJAW Choijiljaw *1977 baaskaa555@yahoo.com

und baasanjaw513@icloud.com
BADAM Dashdondog *1960 badam.060760@gmail.com
BAT-ERDENE Batchuluun *1983 Baagl3baag@gmail.com
BAT-ORGIL Battulga *1989 mmetropolism@gmail.com
BATSAIKHAN Soyolsaikhan *1982 (tovshoko@yahoo.com)
BATTOGTOKH Bat-Erdene *1994 batkalalala@gmail.com
BATTUR Tsedenpil *1980 battur.art@gmail.com
BATZORIG Dugarsuren *1979 bazoartist@gmail.com
BAYARTSENGEL Bum-Erdene  *1989 bayartsengel@germanschool.edu.mn
BILIGT Enkhtaivan *1988 ebiligt@gmail.com
BOLD Dolgorjav *1952 doartpaintings@gmail.com
BOLDBAATAR Sandag 1950-2024 bolormaa.design@gmail.com
BOLORMAA Algaa *1984 bolormaa.a@mnuac.edu.mn
BUMANDORI Lhagva *1954 Bumandorjart@gmail.com
CHINBAT Magsar *1980 magsarc@yahoo.com
CHINZORIG Demberel *1992 chinzorig.d92 @gmail.com>

CHINZORIG Ryenchin-Ochir *1977 chinzo.art7@gmail.com

facebook
https://www.facebook.com/ochirhuyag.altanhuyag
https://www.facebook.com/amar.namsraijav?locale=fr
https://www.facebook.com/artsanaa
https://www.facebook.com/lkhagva.amarsanaa
https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100000521
https://www.facebook.com/ANUnaran.J
https://www.facebook.com/agi.dawaachu

https://www.facebook.com/ariuntuya.jambaldorij/
https://www.facebook.com/azjargal.davaa/
https://www.facebook.com/choijiljaw.baasanjaw

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100008609
https://www.facebook.com/baag.batchuluun
https://www.facebook.com/batorgilbb
https://www.facebook.com/soyolsaikhan.batsaikhan
https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100009926
https://www.facebook.com/battur.tsedenpil
https://www.facebook.com/dugar.batzo
https://www.facebook.com/tsengee.smile
https://www.facebook.com/biligt.antares
https://www.facebook.com/BoldDolgorjav
https://www.facebook.com/boldbaatar.sandag.1
https://www.facebook.com/bolorme
https://www.facebook.com/lhagwa.bumandorj
https://www.facebook.com/chinbat.magsarc
https://www.facebook.com/chinzorig.demberel.3
https://www.facebook.com/chinzorig.renchinochir
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DALKH-OCHIR Yondonjunai
DASHDEMED Sampil
DOLGOR Ser-Od
DORJDEREM Davaa
DULGUUN Flame

DUNBUREE Gaadan

DUULAL Damdin

ENKHBOLD Togmidshiirev
ENKHCHULUUN Batbayar
ENKHNOMIN Khundmaa
ENKHTAIVAN Nyamaa
ENKHZAYA Erdenebileg

EYA Ganbat

GANBOLD Lundaa
GAN-ERDENE Tsend
GANSUKH Batbayar
GANTULGA Batsukh
GANTULGA Jargalnasan
GANZUG Sedbazar
GERELKHUU Ganbold
GONCHIGSUMLAA Nyamosor
IKHERTSETSEG Burenchuluun
INJINAASH Bor

JAVKHLAN Ariunbold
KHISHIGSUREN Batdelger
KHONGORZUL Lkhagvajav
LKHAGVADORIJ Enkhbat
LKHAGVASUREN Gombo-Ichin
MANDKHAJ Ariunbold
MASHBAT Sambuu

*1958
*1971
*1973
*1981
*1984
*1941
*1985
*1978
*1985
*1985
*1973
*1988
*1981
*1975
*1979
*1957
*1950
*1988
*1978
*1988
*1999
*2001
*1989
*1990
*1983
*1980
*1987
*1959
*1992
*1956

dalkhochir.bluesun@gmail.com.

sampil@dashdemed.com
dolgor.serod@yahoo.com
davaa.dorjderem@gmail.com
Dulguun0820@gmail.com

XXX

duulal.dmdn@gmail.com
enkhbold9bluesun@gmail.com
enkhchuluun.artist@gmail.com
enkhnomin.kh@gmail.com
anu.tanzka@gmail.com
zayaebileg@gmail.com
eya.ganbat@gmail.com
gawaas@gmail.com
tsendganerdene@gmail.com
XXX

Dariganga_Gantulga@yahoo.com

Gantulga0898@gmail.com
artzug2019@gmail.com
g.gerelkhuu@yahoo.com
n.gonchigoo65@gmail.com
ihertsetseg.0517@gmail.com
byinjinaash@gmail.com
mail@javkhlan-ariunbold.com
esyi_h09@yahoo.com
khzul.art@gmail.com
Artist.Lkhagvadorj@gmail.com
XXX
mandkhai_92@yahoo.com
XXX

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=10008667933933

https://www.facebook.com/dolgor.serod

https://www.facebook.com/DORJDEREM.ART

https://www.facebook.com/dulguun.agaar

https://www.facebook.com/dunburee.gaadan.7

https://www.facebook.com/duulal.damdin

https://www.facebook.com/togmidshiirev.enkhbold

https://www.facebook.com/enkhchuluun.artist

https://www.facebook.com/enkhnomin.kh

https://www.facebook.com/taivan.tanzka

https://www.facebook.com/zaya.ebileg

https://www.facebook.com/eya.ganbat

https://www.facebook.com/gawaa.lundaa

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100001046
https://www.facebook.com/gansukh.batbayar.3

https://www.facebook.com/batsuh.gantulga.7

https://www.facebook.com/J.Gantulga

https://www.facebook.com/gsedbazar

https://www.facebook.com/gerelkhuu.art

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100006160
https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100009075
https://www.facebook.com/injinaash

https://www.facebook.com/Janey.Ariunbold

https://www.facebook.com/batdelger.khishigsuren

https://www.facebook.com/lhagvajav.khongorzul

https://www.facebook.com/LkhagvaART

https://www.facebook.com/lkhagvasuren.gomboichin.7

https://www.facebook.com/mandy.ariunbold

https://www.facebook.com/mashbat.sambuu.9
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MEEDEG Ge

MUNKHBAT Byambador;j
MUNKHBOLOR Ganbold
MUNKH-ERDENE Munkhzorig
MUNKHJARGAL Jargalsaikhan
MUNKHTSETSEG Batmunkh
MUNKHTUYA Alexander
MUNKH-ULZIl Byambadorj
MYAGMAA Bayarmagnai
NAMUUN Batmunkh
NANDIN-ERDENE Budzagd
NARANGEREL Tsendsuren
NARANTUYA Baldan
NARMANDAKH Tsultem
NASANJARGAL Ulziiduuren
NYAMKHUU Baatar

NYAM-OCHIR Oyunpurev
ODMAA Uranchimeg
ONONGUA Enkhtur
ORKHON Namkhaidagva
OTGONBAT Natsagdorj
OTGONBAYAR Dashdorj
OTGONTUGS Dondovdorj
OYUSUVD Undur-Orgil
SARNAI Bold
SHIJIRBAATAR Jambalsuren
SOLONGO Tseekhuu
SONINBAYAR Nyamkhishig
SUKHEE Tsagaan

*1983
*1982
*1983

*1978
*1982
*1985
*1978
*1966
*1988
*1981
*1956
*1999
*1953
*1985
*1971

*1985
*1980
*1994
*1954
*1982
*1966
*1982
*1993
*1978
*1987
*1988
*1991
*1953

meedeg83@gmail.com
munkhbatasd@gmail.com
munkkhb@yahoo.com
m.munkh88@gmail.com
munkhuuoonoo@gmail.com
artmuujii@gmail.com
munkhtuya.aleks@gmail.com
byambadorj.artulzii0417 @gmail.com
95909010a@gmail.com
bnamuun_namuun@yahoo.de
nandia.e@gmail.com
narangerelart@yahoo.com
naraatuya0ll6@gmail.com
XXX

Nasaau276@gmail.com
nmkh0422 @gmail.com

und myamkhuu@gmail.com
oyunpurevnyamochir@gmail.com
odmaa.sculptress@gmail.com
onongua.enkh@gmail.com

XXX

otb_obgoo@yahoo.com
Otgoocer@gmail.com
d_tugsuu82@yahoo.com
oyusuvd.u@gmail.com
doartpaintings@gmail.com
shijirlbaatar@gmail.com
tseekhuusolongo@gmail.com
sonicsapphiriot@gmail.com
XXX

https://www.facebook.com/dege.mo

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100080231
https://www.facebook.com/munkkh.bolor

https://www.facebook.com/Munkh0808

https://www.facebook.com/munkhjargal.munkhuu

https://www.facebook.com/muuji.batmunkh

https://www.facebook.com/MunkhtuyaAlyeksandr

https://www.facebook.com/byambadorj.munkhulzi

https://www.facebook.com/myagmar.magnai

https://www.facebook.com/namuun.batmunkh.7

https://www.facebook.com/nandin.erdene.779

https://www.facebook.com/narangerelart

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100005867
https://www.facebook.com/tsultem.narmandakh

https://www.facebook.com/gotow.nasaa

https://www.facebook.com/btr.nmkh

https://www.facebook.com/oyunpurev.nyamochir

https://www.facebook.com/odmaa.uranchimeg

https://www.facebook.com/onongua

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=1000110241
https://www.facebook.com/otgonbat.natsagdorij

https://www.facebook.com/otgonbayar.dashdorj

https://www.facebook.com/otgontugs.dondovdorj

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100048855
https://www.facebook.com/fashionartofsarnaibold

https://www.facebook.com/shijirbaatar.jambalsuren

https://www.facebook.com/solongo.tseekhuu

https://www.facebook.com/Sapphiriot
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SUNDERIYA Erdenesaikhan
TAICHAR Enhkbat

TAMIR Sharav

TOGTUUN Erdenebileg
TSATSRAL Saruul

TSEGMED Tserennadmid
TSEGMID Puntsag
TSENGUUN Odgerel
TUGULDUR Bazarragchaa
TUGULDUR Yodamjamts
TUMENJARGAL Zayat
TUSHIG Battuvshin
TUVSHINJARGAL Tsend-Ayush
URJINKHAND Onon
UUGANBAYAR Amgalanbayar
ZULTSETSEG Narantsogt

*1989
*1995
*1984
*2001
*1990
*1958
*1953
*1998
*1994
*1977
*1984
*1998
*1982
*1979
*1986
*1992

soniyae88@gmail.com
taijtaichar@gmail.com
sharavtrO@qq.com
togtuunaaa2001@gmail.com
tsatsaaart4d5@gmail.com
tsegmedart58 @gmail.com
ama.mongolia@gmail.com
o.tseengoo@gmail.com
mongoliinegudur@gmail.com
tuguldur9@gmail.com
tumenjargalzayat@gmail.com
tsg9867 @gmail.com
tovshoko@yahoo.com
urjinkhandonon@gmail.com

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100089635
https://www.facebook.com/vanishbb

https://www.facebook.com/tamir.art.9

https://www.facebook.com/erdenebileg.togtuun

https://www.facebook.com/tsatsaaart

https://www.facebook.com/tserennadmid.tsegmed

https://www.facebook.com/ts.puntsag

https://www.facebook.com/tsenguun.odgerel.1

https://www.facebook.com/Tuguldurma

https://www.facebook.com/zayat.tumenjargal

https://www.facebook.com/t.sig.b.527126

https://www.facebook.com/tuvshoo.art

https://www.facebook.com/onon.urjinkhand

amgalanbayaruuganbayar@gmail.com https://www.facebook.com/amgalanbayar.uuganbayar

Zultsetseg.sun@gmail.com

https://www.facebook.com/julianaa.julie
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Kiinstlerinnen und Kiinstler aus der Mongolei

name
ALTANKHUYAG Ochirkhuyag
AMARSAIKHAN Namsraijav
AMARSANAA Galmandakh
AMARSANAA Lkhagva
AMGALANBAATAR Gantumur
ANUNARAN Jargalsaikhan
ARIUNSAIKHAN Dawaachu
ARIUNTUGS Tserenpil
ARIUNTUYA Jambaldor;j
AZJARGAL Davaadorj
BAASANJAW Choijiljaw

BADAM Dashdondog
BAT-ERDENE Batchuluun
BAT-ORGIL Battulga
BATSAIKHAN Soyolsaikhan
BATTOGTOKH Bat-Erdene
BATTUR Tsedenpil
BATZORIG Dugarsuren
BAYARTSENGEL Bum-Erdene
BILIGT Enkhtaivan

BOLD Dolgorjav
BOLDBAATAR Sandag
BOLORMAA Algaa
BUMANDORIJ Lhagva
CHINBAT Magsar
CHINZORIG Demberel
CHINZORIG Ryenchin-Ochir

insta
https://www.instagram.com/ochirhuyagaltanhuyag/

https://www.instagram.com/amar812020/
https://www.instagram.com/gal.amarsanaa/

https://www.instagram.com/lkhagva.amarsanaa/

https://www.instagram.com/gantomoramgalanbaatar/

https://www.instagram.com/art.anunaran/

https://www.instagram.com/toegi ts/

https://www.instagram.com/ariuntuya.j/

https://www.instagram.com/azjargal davaadorj/

https://www.instagram.com/baasanjav3858/

https://www.instagram.com/dashdondogbadam/
https://www.instagram.com/baagl3baag/

https://www.instagram.com/batorgilb/

https://www.instagram.com/soyolsaikhanbatsaikha
https://www.instagram.com/batkalalala/

https://www.instagram.com/bayartsengel11/

https://www.instagram.com/biligt enkhtaivan/

https://www.instagram.com/do.boldart/

https://www.instagram.com/bolorme/

https://www.instagram.com/lkhagvabumandorj/

https://www.instagram.com/chinbatmagsarc/

https://www.instagram.com/chinzorigdemberel/

https://www.instagram.com/chinzo.art/
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DALKH-OCHIR Yondonjunai
DASHDEMED Sampil
DOLGOR Ser-Od
DORJDEREM Davaa
DULGUUN Flame
DUNBUREE Gaadan
DUULAL Damdin
ENKHBOLD Togmidshiirev
ENKHCHULUUN Batbayar
ENKHNOMIN Khundmaa
ENKHTAIVAN Nyamaa
ENKHZAYA Erdenebileg
EYA Ganbat

GANBOLD Lundaa
GAN-ERDENE Tsend
GANSUKH Batbayar
GANTULGA Batsukh
GANTULGA Jargalnasan
GANZUG Sedbazar
GERELKHUU Ganbold

GONCHIGSUMLAA Nyamosor
IKHERTSETSEG Burenchuluun

INJINAASH Bor
JAVKHLAN Ariunbold
KHISHIGSUREN Batdelger
KHONGORZUL Lkhagvajav
LKHAGVADORIJ Enkhbat

MANDKHAJ Ariunbold
MASHBAT Sambuu

https://www.instagram.com/dashdemed/

https://www.instagram.com/dolgor.serod/

https://www.instagram.com/dorjderemdavaa/

https://www.instagram.com/dulguun artist/

https://www.instagram.com/duulal/

https://www.instagram.com/enkhbold_togmidshiir
https://www.instagram.com/enkhchuluunartist/

https://www.instagram.com/enkhnomin.kh/

https://www.instagram.com/taivantanzka/

https://www.instagram.com/zayaebileg/

https://www.instagram.com/eyaganbat/

https://www.instagram.com/lostnomadart/

https://www.instagram.com/ganerdenetsend/

https://www.instagram.com/studix.mn/

https://www.instagram.com/ganzugsedbazar/

https://www.instagram.com/gerelkhuu ganbold/

https://www.instagram.com/gonchigo83/
https://www.instagram.com/b.ikheree/
https://www.instagram.com/injinaash bor/

https://www.instagram.com/javkhlan ariunbold/

https://www.instagram.com/khishigsuren_batdelge
https://www.instagram.com/khongorzul_lkhagvaja
https://www.instagram.com/lkhagvaadorij/

https://www.instagram.com/a.mandkhai/
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MEEDEG Ge
MUNKHBAT Byambador;j
MUNKHBOLOR Ganbold

https://www.instagram.com/meedeg /

https://www.instagram.com/muuyu_byamba/
https://www.instagram.com/lab_zaisanundergroun

MUNKH-ERDENE Munkhzorig https://www.instagram.com/munkh88/
MUNKHJARGAL Jargalsaikhan https://www.instagram.com/munkhuu_munkhjarg

MUNKHTSETSEG Batmunkh
MUNKHTUYA Alexander
MUNKH-ULZIl Byambadorj
MYAGMAA Bayarmagnai
NAMUUN Batmunkh
NANDIN-ERDENE Budzagd
NARANGEREL Tsendsuren
NARANTUYA Baldan
NARMANDAKH Tsultem
NASANJARGAL Ulziiduuren
NYAMKHUU Baatar

NYAM-OCHIR Oyunpurev
ODMAA Uranchimeg
ONONGUA Enkhtur
ORKHON Namkhaidagva
OTGONBAT Natsagdorj
OTGONBAYAR Dashdorj
OTGONTUGS Dondovdorj
OYUSUVD Undur-Orgil
SARNAI Bold
SHIJIRBAATAR Jambalsuren
SOLONGO Tseekhuu
SONINBAYAR Nyamkhishig
SUKHEE Tsagaan

https://www.instagram.com/muujii art/

https://www.instagram.com/mudie.alexander/

https://www.instagram.com/myagmar.magnai/

https://www.instagram.com/namuunbatmunkh/

https://www.instagram.com/nandiabudzagd/

https://www.instagram.com/narangereltsendsuren/
https://www.instagram.com/naraa_laa/
https://www.instagram.com/tsultemnarmandakh/

https://www.instagram.com/daso 222/

https://www.instagram.com/artistnyamkhuu/

https://www.instagram.com/oyunpurevnyamochir/
https://www.instagram.com/odmaauranchimeg/

https://www.instagram.com/orkhonnamkhaidagva/
https://www.instagram.com/otb obgoo/

https://www.instagram.com/otgoocer/

https://www.instagram.com/otgontugs_dondovdor
https://www.instagram.com/oooyusuvd/
https://www.instagram.com/atelier sagie/

https://www.instagram.com/shijirbaatarjambalsure
https://www.instagram.com/solongotse/

https://www.instagram.com/sapphiriot/
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SUNDERIYA Erdenesaikhan
TAICHAR Enhkbat

TAMIR Sharav

TOGTUUN Erdenebileg
TSATSRAL Saruul
TSEGMED Tserennadmid
TSEGMID Puntsag
TSENGUUN Odgerel
TUGULDUR Bazarragchaa
TUGULDUR Yodamjamts
TUMENJARGAL Zayat
TUSHIG Battuvshin

https://www.instagram.com/artist_sonia_sun/
https://www.instagram.com/taij taichar/

https://www.instagram.com/sharavtr0/

https://www.instagram.com/togtuun gits/

https://www.instagram.com/tsatsral45/

https://www.instagram.com/tserennadmidtsegmed/

https://www.instagram.com/tsenguunnee/

https://www.instagram.com/mongoliinegudur/

https://www.instagram.com/tuguldur_yondonjamt
https://www.instagram.com/tumenjargal artist/

https://www.instagram.com/ti_es_ji/

TUVSHINJARGAL Tsend-Ayush https://www.instagram.com/tuvshootsendayush/
100 URJINKHAND Onon
101 UUGANBAYAR Amgalanbayar https://www.instagram.com/art_uugna/
102 ZULTSETSEG Narantsogt

https://www.instagram.com/urjinkhand.onon/

https://www.instagram.com/n.zul.tsetseg/




